Updated as of May 13,2016
Manufacturer Module Model Description BIPV* PTC*
Trina Solar TSM-160PEG40.07 160W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 140.7
Trina Solar TSM-165DA01 165W Monocrystalline Module N 149.2
Trina Solar TSM-165PEG40.07 165W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 145.1
Trina Solar TSM-170D 170W Monocrystalline Module N 152.1
Trina Solar TSM-170DA01 170W Monocrystalline Module N 153.8
Trina Solar TSM-170DA03 170W Monocrystalline Module N 150.5
Trina Solar TSM-170PA03 170W Polycrystalline Module N 148.7
Trina Solar TSM-170PEG40.07 170W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 149.6
Trina Solar TSM-175D 175W Monocrystalline Module N 156.7
Trina Solar TSM-175DA01 175W Monocrystalline Module N 158.5
Trina Solar TSM-175DA03 175W Monocrystalline Module N 155.0
Trina Solar TSM-175PA03 175W Polycrystalline Module N 153.2
Trina Solar TSM-175PEG40.07 175W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 154.1
Trina Solar TSM-180D 180W Monocrystalline Module N 161.3
Trina Solar TSM-180DA01 180W Monocrystalline Module N 163.1
Trina Solar TSM-180DA03 180W Monocrystalline Module N 159.6
Trina Solar TSM-180PA03 180W Polycrystalline Module N 157.7
Trina Solar TSM-185DA01 185W Monocrystalline Module N 164.3
Trina Solar TSM-185DA01A 185W Monocrystalline Module N 166.7
Trina Solar TSM-185DA01A.05 185W Monocrystalline Module N 166.4
Trina Solar TSM-185DA01A.08 185W Monocrystalline Module N 166.7
Trina Solar TSM-185DA03 185W Monocrystalline Module N 164.2
Trina Solar TSM-185PA03 185W Polycrystalline Module N 162.3
Trina Solar TSM-190DA01A 190W Monocrystalline Module N 171.4
Trina Solar TSM-190DA01A.05 190W Monocrystalline Module N 171.0
Trina Solar TSM-190DA01A.08 190W Monocrystalline Module N 171.4
Trina Solar TSM-190DA03 190W Monocrystalline Module N 168.7
Trina Solar TSM-190PA03 190W Polycrystalline Module N 166.8
Trina Solar TSM-195DA01A 195W Monocrystalline Module N 176.0
Trina Solar TSM-195DA01A.05 195W Monocrystalline Module N 175.6
Trina Solar TSM-195DA01A.08 195W Monocrystalline Module N 176.0
Trina Solar TSM-200DA01A 200W Monocrystalline Module N 180.6
Trina Solar TSM-200DA01A.05 200W Monocrystalline Module N 180.2
Trina Solar TSM-200DA01A.08 200W Monocrystalline Module N 180.6
Trina Solar TSM-205DA01A 205W Monocrystalline Module N 185.3
Trina Solar TSM-205DA01A.05 205W Monocrystalline Module N 184.9
Trina Solar TSM-205DA01A.08 205W Monocrystalline Module N 185.3
Trina Solar TSM-220DA05 220W Monocrystalline Module N 193.7
Trina Solar TSM-220PA05 220W Polycrystalline Module N 197.5
Trina Solar TSM-220PA05.05 220W Polycrystalline Module N 199.5
Trina Solar TSM-220PA05.08 220W Polycrystalline Module N 197.5
Trina Solar TSM-220PA05.10 220W Polycrystalline Module N 197.5
Trina Solar TSM-220PA05.15 220W Polycrystalline Module N 199.5
Trina Solar TSM-220PA05.18 220W Polycrystalline Module N 197.5
Trina Solar TSM-220PA05.20 220W Polycrystalline Module N 197.5
Trina Solar TSM-220PA05.28 220W Polycrystalline Module N 197.5
Trina Solar TSM-220PA05.30 220W Polycrystalline Module N 197.5
Trina Solar TSM-220PA05.38 220W Polycrystalline Module N 197.5
Trina Solar TSM-220PA05.xy2
220W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 1 and 'y' can be 0 or 8
N 197.5
Trina Solar TSM-220PD05 220W Polycrystalline Module N 197.5
Trina Solar TSM-220PD05.08 220W Polycrystalline Module N 197.5
Trina Solar TSM-220PD05.10 220W Polycrystalline Module N 197.5
Trina Solar TSM-220PD05.18 220W Polycrystalline Module N 197.5
Trina Solar TSM-220PD05.xy2
220W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 1 and 'y' can be 0 or 8
N 197.5
Trina Solar TSM-225PA05 225W Polycrystalline Module N 202.1
Trina Solar TSM-225PA05.05 225W Polycrystalline Module N 204.2
Trina Solar TSM-225PA05.08 225W Polycrystalline Module N 202.1
Trina Solar TSM-225PA05.10 225W Polycrystalline Module N 202.1
Trina Solar TSM-225PA05.15 225W Polycrystalline Module N 204.2
Trina Solar TSM-225PA05.18 225W Polycrystalline Module N 202.1
Trina Solar TSM-225PA05.20 225W Polycrystalline Module N 202.1
Trina Solar TSM-225PA05.28 225W Polycrystalline Module N 202.1
Trina Solar TSM-225PA05.30 225W Polycrystalline Module N 202.1
Trina Solar TSM-225PA05.38 225W Polycrystalline Module N 202.1
Trina Solar TSM-225PA05.xy2
225W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 1 and 'y' can be 0 or 8
N 202.1
Trina Solar TSM-225PD05 225W Polycrystalline Module N 202.1
Trina Solar TSM-225PD05.08 225W Polycrystalline Module N 202.1
Trina Solar TSM-225PD05.10 225W Polycrystalline Module N 202.1
Trina Solar TSM-225PD05.18 225W Polycrystalline Module N 202.1
Trina Solar TSM-225PD05.xy2
225W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 1 and 'y' can be 0 or 8
N 202.1
Trina Solar TSM-230DA05 230W Monocrystalline Module N 202.8
Trina Solar TSM-230PA05 230W Polycrystalline Module N 208.9
Trina Solar TSM-230PA05.05 230W Polycrystalline Module N 208.8
Trina Solar TSM-230PA05.08 230W Polycrystalline Module N 208.9
Trina Solar TSM-230PA05.10 230W Polycrystalline Module N 208.9
Trina Solar TSM-230PA05.15 230W Polycrystalline Module N 208.8
Trina Solar TSM-230PA05.18 230W Polycrystalline Module N 208.9
Trina Solar TSM-230PA05.20 230W Polycrystalline Module N 208.9
Trina Solar TSM-230PA05.28 230W Polycrystalline Module N 208.9
Trina Solar TSM-230PA05.30 230W Polycrystalline Module N 208.9
Trina Solar TSM-230PA05.38 230W Polycrystalline Module N 208.9
Trina Solar TSM-230PA05.xy2
230W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 1 and 'y' can be 0 or 8
N 208.9
Trina Solar TSM-230PD05 230W Polycrystalline Module N 208.9
Trina Solar TSM-230PD05.08 230W Polycrystalline Module N 208.9
Trina Solar TSM-230PD05.10 230W Polycrystalline Module N 208.9
Trina Solar TSM-230PD05.18 230W Polycrystalline Module N 208.9
Trina Solar TSM-230PD05.xy2
230W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 1 and 'y' can be 0 or 8
N 208.9
Trina Solar TSM-235PA05 235W Polycrystalline Module N 213.6
Trina Solar TSM-235PA05.05 235W Polycrystalline Module N 213.5
Trina Solar TSM-235PA05.08 235W Polycrystalline Module N 213.6
Trina Solar TSM-235PA05.10 235W Polycrystalline Module N 213.6
Trina Solar TSM-235PA05.15 235W Polycrystalline Module N 213.5
Trina Solar TSM-235PA05.18 235W Polycrystalline Module N 213.6
Trina Solar TSM-235PA05.20 235W Polycrystalline Module N 213.6
Trina Solar TSM-235PA05.28 235W Polycrystalline Module N 213.6
Trina Solar TSM-235PA05.30 235W Polycrystalline Module N 213.6
Trina Solar TSM-235PA05.38 235W Polycrystalline Module N 213.6
Trina Solar TSM-235PA05.xy2
235W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 1 and 'y' can be 0 or 8
N 213.6
Trina Solar TSM-235PD05 235W Polycrystalline Module N 213.6
Trina Solar TSM-235PD05.08 235W Polycrystalline Module N 213.6
Trina Solar TSM-235PD05.10 235W Polycrystalline Module N 213.6
Trina Solar TSM-235PD05.18 235W Polycrystalline Module N 213.6
Trina Solar TSM-235PD05.xy2
235W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 1 and 'y' can be 0 or 8
N 213.6
Trina Solar TSM-240DA05 240W Monocrystalline Module N 211.9
Trina Solar TSM-240PA05 240W Polycrystalline Module N 218.2
Trina Solar TSM-240PA05.05 240W Polycrystalline Module N 218.1
Trina Solar TSM-240PA05.08 240W Polycrystalline Module N 218.2
Trina Solar TSM-240PA05.10 240W Polycrystalline Module N 218.2
Trina Solar TSM-240PA05.15 240W Polycrystalline Module N 218.1
Trina Solar TSM-240PA05.18 240W Polycrystalline Module N 218.2
Trina Solar TSM-240PA05.20 240W Polycrystalline Module N 218.2
Trina Solar TSM-240PA05.28 240W Polycrystalline Module N 218.2
Trina Solar TSM-240PA05.30 240W Polycrystalline Module N 218.2
Trina Solar TSM-240PA05.38 240W Polycrystalline Module N 218.2
Trina Solar TSM-240PA05.xy2
240W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 1 and 'y' can be 0 or 8
N 218.2
Trina Solar TSM-240PD05 240W Polycrystalline Module N 218.2
Trina Solar TSM-240PD05.08 240W Polycrystalline Module N 218.2
Trina Solar TSM-240PD05.10 240W Polycrystalline Module N 218.2
Trina Solar TSM-240PD05.18 240W Polycrystalline Module N 218.2
Trina Solar TSM-240PD05.xy2
240W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 1 and 'y' can be 0 or 8
N 218.2
Trina Solar TSM-240PxG5
240W Polycrystalline Module, Double Glass
where wildcard 'x' can be D or E
N 221.0
Trina Solar TSM-240PxG5.50
240W Polycrystalline Module, Double Glass
where wildcard 'x' can be D or E
N 221.0
Trina Solar TSM-245PA05 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PA05.05 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.8
Trina Solar TSM-245PA05.08 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PA05.10 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PA05.15 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.8
Trina Solar TSM-245PA05.18 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PA05.20 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PA05.28 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PA05.30 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PA05.38 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PA05.xy2
245W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 1 and 'y' can be 0 or 8
N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05.001 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05.002 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05.00C 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05.00M 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05.00S 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05.051 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05.052 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05.05M 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05.05S 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05.08 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05.081 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05.082 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05.08C 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05.08D 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05.08M 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05.08S 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05.10 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05.18 245W Polycrystalline Module N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PD05.xy2
245W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 1 and 'y' can be 0 or 8
N 222.9
Trina Solar TSM-245PxG5
245W Polycrystalline Module, Double Glass
where wildcard 'x' can be D or E
N 225.7
Trina Solar TSM-245PxG5.50
245W Polycrystalline Module, Double Glass
where wildcard 'x' can be D or E
N 225.7
Trina Solar TSM-250PA05 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PA05.05 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.4
Trina Solar TSM-250PA05.08 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PA05.10 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PA05.15 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.4
Trina Solar TSM-250PA05.18 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PA05.20 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PA05.28 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PA05.30 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PA05.38 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PA05.xy2
250W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 1 and 'y' can be 0 or 8
N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PA05A 250W Polycrystalline Module N 229.1
Trina Solar TSM-250PA05A.08 250W Polycrystalline Module N 229.1
Trina Solar TSM-250PA05A.10 250W Polycrystalline Module N 229.1
Trina Solar TSM-250PA05A.18 250W Polycrystalline Module N 229.1
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.001 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.002 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.00C 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.00M 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.00S 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.05 250W Polycrystalline Module N 229.1
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.051 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.052 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.05M 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.05S 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.08 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.081 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.082 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.08C 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.08D 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.08M 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.08S 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.10 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.18 250W Polycrystalline Module N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PD05.xy2
250W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 1 and 'y' can be 0 or 8
N 227.5
Trina Solar TSM-250PDG5 250W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 220.2
Trina Solar TSM-250PE05A 250W polycrystalline Module N 220.4
Trina Solar TSM-250PE05A.08 250W polycrystalline Module N 220.4
Trina Solar TSM-250PEG5 250W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 222.2
Trina Solar TSM-250PEG5.07 250W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 222.2
Trina Solar TSM-250PxG5
250W Polycrystalline Module, Double Glass
where wildcard 'x' can be D or E
N 230.4
Trina Solar TSM-250PxG5.50
250W Polycrystalline Module, Double Glass
where wildcard 'x' can be D or E
N 230.4
Trina Solar TSM-255PA05 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PA05.05 255W Polycrystalline Module N 233.8
Trina Solar TSM-255PA05.08 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PA05.10 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PA05.18 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PA05.20 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PA05.28 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PA05.30 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PA05.38 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PA05.xy2
255W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 1 and 'y' can be 0 or 8
N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PA05A 255W Polycrystalline Module N 233.8
Trina Solar TSM-255PA05A.08 255W Polycrystalline Module N 233.8
Trina Solar TSM-255PA05A.10 255W Polycrystalline Module N 233.8
Trina Solar TSM-255PA05A.18 255W Polycrystalline Module N 233.8
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.001 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.002 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.00C 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.00M 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.00S 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.05 255W Polycrystalline Module N 233.8
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.051 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.052 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.05M 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.05S 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.08 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.081 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.082 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.08C 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.08D 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.08M 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.08S 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.10 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.18 255W Polycrystalline Module N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PD05.xy2
255W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 1 and 'y' can be 0 or 8
N 232.2
Trina Solar TSM-255PDG5 255W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 226.8
Trina Solar TSM-255PE05A 255W polycrystalline Module N 224.9
Trina Solar TSM-255PE05A.08 255W polycrystalline Module N 224.9
Trina Solar TSM-255PEG5 255W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 226.8
Trina Solar TSM-255PEG5.07 255W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 226.8
Trina Solar TSM-255PxG5
255W Polycrystalline Module, Double Glass
where wildcard 'x' can be D or E
N 235.1
Trina Solar TSM-255PxG5.50 255W Polycrystalline Module, Double Glass N 235.1
where wildcard 'x' can be D or E
Trina Solar TSM-260PA05 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PA05.05 260W Polycrystalline Module N 238.5
Trina Solar TSM-260PA05.08 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PA05.10 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PA05.18 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PA05.20 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PA05.28 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PA05.30 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PA05.38 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PA05.xy2
260W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 1 and 'y' can be 0 or 8
N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PA05A 260W Polycrystalline Module N 238.5
Trina Solar TSM-260PA05A.08 260W Polycrystalline Module N 238.5
Trina Solar TSM-260PA05A.10 260W Polycrystalline Module N 238.5
Trina Solar TSM-260PA05A.18 260W Polycrystalline Module N 238.5
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.001 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.002 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.00C 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.00M 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.00S 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.05 260W Polycrystalline Module N 238.5
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.051 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.052 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.05M 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.05S 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.08 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.081 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.082 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.08C 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.08D 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.08M 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.08S 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.10 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.18 260W Polycrystalline Module N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PD05.xy2
260W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 1 and 'y' can be 0 or 8
N 236.9
Trina Solar TSM-260PDG5 260W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 231.4
Trina Solar TSM-260PE05A 260W polycrystalline Module N 229.5
Trina Solar TSM-260PE05A.08 260W polycrystalline Module N 229.5
Trina Solar TSM-260PEG5 260W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 231.4
Trina Solar TSM-260PEG5.07 260W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 231.4
Trina Solar TSM-260PxG5
260W Polycrystalline Module, Double Glass
where wildcard 'x' can be D or E
N 239.8
Trina Solar TSM-260PxG5.50
260W Polycrystalline Module, Double Glass
where wildcard 'x' can be D or E
N 239.8
Trina Solar TSM-265PA05.05 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PA05A 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PA05A.08 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PA05A.10 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PA05A.18 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.001 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.002 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.00C 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.00M 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.00S 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.05 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.051 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.052 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.05M 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.05S 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.08 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.081 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.082 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.08C 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.08D 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.08M 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.08S 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.10 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.102 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.18 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PD05.182 265W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-265PDG5 265W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 236.0
Trina Solar TSM-265PE05A 265W polycrystalline Module N 234.1
Trina Solar TSM-265PE05A.08 265W polycrystalline Module N 234.1
Trina Solar TSM-265PEG5 265W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 236.0
Trina Solar TSM-265PEG5.07 265W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 236.0
Trina Solar TSM-270DD05A 270W Monocrystalline Module N 246.4
Trina Solar TSM-270DD05A(II) 270W Monocrystalline Module N 246.4
Trina Solar TSM-270DD05A.05 270W Monocrystalline Module N 246.4
Trina Solar TSM-270DD05A.05(II) 270W Monocrystalline Module N 246.4
Trina Solar TSM-270DD05A.08 270W Monocrystalline Module N 246.4
Trina Solar TSM-270DD05A.08(II) 270W Monocrystalline Module N 246.4
Trina Solar TSM-270PA05A 270W Polycrystalline Module N 247.9
Trina Solar TSM-270PA05A.08 270W Polycrystalline Module N 247.9
Trina Solar TSM-270PA05A.10 270W Polycrystalline Module N 247.9
Trina Solar TSM-270PA05A.18 270W Polycrystalline Module N 247.9
Trina Solar TSM-270PA14 270W Polycrystalline Module N 244.2
Trina Solar TSM-270PA14.05 270W Polycrystalline Module N 243.2
Trina Solar TSM-270PA14.08 270W Polycrystalline Module N 244.2
Trina Solar TSM-270PA14.0x2
270W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 8
N 244.2
Trina Solar TSM-270PA14.10 270W Polycrystalline Module N 244.2
Trina Solar TSM-270PA14.18 270W Polycrystalline Module N 244.2
Trina Solar TSM-270PA14.20 270W Polycrystalline Module N 244.2
Trina Solar TSM-270PA14.28 270W Polycrystalline Module N 244.2
Trina Solar TSM-270PD14.08 270W Polycrystalline Module N 244.2
Trina Solar TSM-270PD14.0x2
270W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 8
N 244.2
Trina Solar TSM-270PD14.10 270W Polycrystalline Module N 244.2
Trina Solar TSM-270PD14.18 270W Polycrystalline Module N 244.2
Trina Solar TSM-275DD05A(II) 275W Monocrystalline Module N 251.1
Trina Solar TSM-275DD05A.05(II) 275W Monocrystalline Module N 251.1
Trina Solar TSM-275DD05A.08(II) 275W Monocrystalline Module N 251.1
Trina Solar TSM-275PA14 275W Polycrystalline Module N 248.9
Trina Solar TSM-275PA14.05 275W Polycrystalline Module N 247.8
Trina Solar TSM-275PA14.08 275W Polycrystalline Module N 248.9
Trina Solar TSM-275PA14.0x2
275W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 8
N 248.9
Trina Solar TSM-275PA14.10 275W Polycrystalline Module N 248.9
Trina Solar TSM-275PA14.18 275W Polycrystalline Module N 248.9
Trina Solar TSM-275PA14.20 275W Polycrystalline Module N 248.9
Trina Solar TSM-275PA14.28 275W Polycrystalline Module N 248.9
Trina Solar TSM-275PD14 275W Polycrystalline Module N 248.9
Trina Solar TSM-275PD14.08 275W Polycrystalline Module N 248.9
Trina Solar TSM-275PD14.0x2
275W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 8
N 248.9
Trina Solar TSM-275PD14.10 275W Polycrystalline Module N 248.9
Trina Solar TSM-275PD14.18 275W Polycrystalline Module N 248.9
Trina Solar TSM-280DD05A(II) 280W Monocrystalline Module N 255.8
Trina Solar TSM-280DD05A.05(II) 280W Monocrystalline Module N 255.8
Trina Solar TSM-280DD05A.08(II) 280W Monocrystalline Module N 255.8
Trina Solar TSM-280PA14 280W Polycrystalline Module N 253.5
Trina Solar TSM-280PA14.05 280W Polycrystalline Module N 252.5
Trina Solar TSM-280PA14.08 280W Polycrystalline Module N 253.5
Trina Solar TSM-280PA14.0x2
280W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 8
N 253.5
Trina Solar TSM-280PA14.10 280W Polycrystalline Module N 253.5
Trina Solar TSM-280PA14.18 280W Polycrystalline Module N 253.5
Trina Solar TSM-280PA14.20 280W Polycrystalline Module N 253.5
Trina Solar TSM-280PA14.28 280W Polycrystalline Module N 253.5
Trina Solar TSM-280PD14 280W Polycrystalline Module N 253.5
Trina Solar TSM-280PD14.08 280W Polycrystalline Module N 253.5
Trina Solar TSM-280PD14.0x2
280W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 8
N 253.5
Trina Solar TSM-280PD14.10 280W Polycrystalline Module N 253.5
Trina Solar TSM-280PD14.18 280W Polycrystalline Module N 253.5
Trina Solar TSM-285DD05A(II) 285W Monocrystalline Module N 260.5
Trina Solar TSM-285DD05A.05(II) 285W Monocrystalline Module N 260.5
Trina Solar TSM-285DD05A.08(II) 285W Monocrystalline Module N 260.5
Trina Solar TSM-285PA14 285W Polycrystalline Module N 259.1
Trina Solar TSM-285PA14.05 285W Polycrystalline Module N 257.1
Trina Solar TSM-285PA14.08 285W Polycrystalline Module N 258.1
Trina Solar TSM-285PA14.0x2
285W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 8
N 259.1
Trina Solar TSM-285PA14.10 285W Polycrystalline Module N 258.1
Trina Solar TSM-285PA14.18 285W Polycrystalline Module N 258.1
Trina Solar TSM-285PA14.20 285W Polycrystalline Module N 258.1
Trina Solar TSM-285PA14.28 285W Polycrystalline Module N 258.1
Trina Solar TSM-285PA14A 285W Polycrystalline Module N 261.3
Trina Solar TSM-285PA14A.08 285W Polycrystalline Module N 261.3
Trina Solar TSM-285PD14 285W Polycrystalline Module N 259.1
Trina Solar TSM-285PD14.08 285W Polycrystalline Module N 258.1
Trina Solar TSM-285PD14.0x2
285W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 8
N 259.1
Trina Solar TSM-285PD14.10 285W Polycrystalline Module N 258.1
Trina Solar TSM-285PD14.18 285W Polycrystalline Module N 258.1
Trina Solar TSM-285PxG14
285W Polycrystalline Module, Double Glass
where wildcard 'x' can be D or E
N 262.4
Trina Solar TSM-290DD05A(II) 290W Monocrystalline Module N 265.2
Trina Solar TSM-290DD05A.05(II) 290W Monocrystalline Module N 265.2
Trina Solar TSM-290DD05A.08(II) 290W Monocrystalline Module N 265.2
Trina Solar TSM-290PA14 290W Polycrystalline Module N 263.8
Trina Solar TSM-290PA14.08 290W Polycrystalline Module N 262.8
Trina Solar TSM-290PA14.0x2 290W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x' N 263.8
can be 0 or 8
Trina Solar TSM-290PA14.10 290W Polycrystalline Module N 262.8
Trina Solar TSM-290PA14.18 290W Polycrystalline Module N 262.8
Trina Solar TSM-290PA14.20 290W Polycrystalline Module N 262.8
Trina Solar TSM-290PA14.28 290W Polycrystalline Module N 262.8
Trina Solar TSM-290PA14A 290W Polycrystalline Module N 266.0
Trina Solar TSM-290PA14A.08 290W Polycrystalline Module N 266.0
Trina Solar TSM-290PD14 290W Polycrystalline Module N 266.0
Trina Solar TSM-290PD14.08 290W Polycrystalline Module N 262.8
Trina Solar TSM-290PD14.0x2
290W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 8
N 263.8
Trina Solar TSM-290PD14.10 290W Polycrystalline Module N 262.8
Trina Solar TSM-290PD14.18 290W Polycrystalline Module N 262.8
Trina Solar TSM-290PxG14
290W Polycrystalline Module, Double Glass
where wildcard 'x' can be D or E
N 267.1
Trina Solar TSM-295DD05A(II) 295W Monocrystalline Module N 269.9
Trina Solar TSM-295DD05A.05(II) 295W Monocrystalline Module N 269.9
Trina Solar TSM-295DD05A.08(II) 295W Monocrystalline Module N 269.9
Trina Solar TSM-295PA14 295W Polycrystalline Module N 268.5
Trina Solar TSM-295PA14.08 295W Polycrystalline Module N 266.9
Trina Solar TSM-295PA14.0x2
295W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 8
N 268.5
Trina Solar TSM-295PA14.10 295W Polycrystalline Module N 266.9
Trina Solar TSM-295PA14.18 295W Polycrystalline Module N 266.9
Trina Solar TSM-295PA14.20 295W Polycrystalline Module N 266.9
Trina Solar TSM-295PA14.28 295W Polycrystalline Module N 266.9
Trina Solar TSM-295PA14A 295W Polycrystalline Module N 270.7
Trina Solar TSM-295PA14A.08 295W Polycrystalline Module N 270.7
Trina Solar TSM-295PD14 295W Polycrystalline Module N 270.7
Trina Solar TSM-295PD14.08 295W Polycrystalline Module N 266.9
Trina Solar TSM-295PD14.0x2
295W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 8
N 268.5
Trina Solar TSM-295PD14.10 295W Polycrystalline Module N 266.9
Trina Solar TSM-295PD14.18 295W Polycrystalline Module N 266.9
Trina Solar TSM-295PxG14
295W Polycrystalline Module, Double Glass
where wildcard 'x' can be D or E
N 271.8
Trina Solar TSM-300PA14 300W Polycrystalline Module N 273.1
Trina Solar TSM-300PA14.08 300W Polycrystalline Module N 271.5
Trina Solar TSM-300PA14.0x2
300W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 8
N 273.1
Trina Solar TSM-300PA14.10 300W Polycrystalline Module N 271.5
Trina Solar TSM-300PA14.18 300W Polycrystalline Module N 271.5
Trina Solar TSM-300PA14.20 300W Polycrystalline Module N 271.5
Trina Solar TSM-300PA14.28 300W Polycrystalline Module N 271.5
Trina Solar TSM-300PA14A 300W Polycrystalline Module N 275.4
Trina Solar TSM-300PA14A.08 300W Polycrystalline Module N 275.4
Trina Solar TSM-300PD14 300W Polycrystalline Module N 275.4
Trina Solar TSM-300PD14.08 300W Polycrystalline Module N 271.5
Trina Solar TSM-300PD14.0x2
300W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 8
N 273.1
Trina Solar TSM-300PD14.10 300W Polycrystalline Module N 271.5
Trina Solar TSM-300PD14.18 300W Polycrystalline Module N 271.5
Trina Solar TSM-300PDG14 300W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 266.7
Trina Solar TSM-300PE14A 300W polycrystalline Module N 264.5
Trina Solar TSM-300PE14A.08 300W polycrystalline Module N 264.5
Trina Solar TSM-300PEG14 300W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 266.7
Trina Solar TSM-300PxG14
300W Polycrystalline Module, Double Glass
where wildcard 'x' can be D or E
N 276.5
Trina Solar TSM-305PA14 305W Polycrystalline Module N 277.8
Trina Solar TSM-305PA14.08 305W Polycrystalline Module N 276.2
Trina Solar TSM-305PA14.0x2
305W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 8
N 277.8
Trina Solar TSM-305PA14.10 305W Polycrystalline Module N 276.2
Trina Solar TSM-305PA14.18 305W Polycrystalline Module N 276.2
Trina Solar TSM-305PA14.20 305W Polycrystalline Module N 276.2
Trina Solar TSM-305PA14.28 305W Polycrystalline Module N 276.2
Trina Solar TSM-305PA14A 305W Polycrystalline Module N 280.1
Trina Solar TSM-305PA14A.08 305W Polycrystalline Module N 280.1
Trina Solar TSM-305PD14 305W Polycrystalline Module N 280.1
Trina Solar TSM-305PD14.08 305W Polycrystalline Module N 276.2
Trina Solar TSM-305PD14.0x2
305W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 8
N 277.8
Trina Solar TSM-305PD14.10 305W Polycrystalline Module N 276.2
Trina Solar TSM-305PD14.18 305W Polycrystalline Module N 276.2
Trina Solar TSM-305PDG14 305W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 271.3
Trina Solar TSM-305PE14A 305W polycrystalline Module N 269.1
Trina Solar TSM-305PE14A.08 305W polycrystalline Module N 269.1
Trina Solar TSM-305PEG14 305W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 271.3
Trina Solar TSM-305PxG14
305W Polycrystalline Module, Double Glass
where wildcard 'x' can be D or E
N 281.2
Trina Solar TSM-310PA14 310W Polycrystalline Module N 282.5
Trina Solar TSM-310PA14.08 310W Polycrystalline Module N 280.8
Trina Solar TSM-310PA14.0x2
310W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 8
N 282.5
Trina Solar TSM-310PA14.10 310W Polycrystalline Module N 280.8
Trina Solar TSM-310PA14.18 310W Polycrystalline Module N 280.8
Trina Solar TSM-310PA14.20 310W Polycrystalline Module N 280.8
Trina Solar TSM-310PA14.28 310W Polycrystalline Module N 280.8
Trina Solar TSM-310PA14A 310W Polycrystalline Module N 284.8
Trina Solar TSM-310PA14A.08 310W Polycrystalline Module N 284.8
Trina Solar TSM-310PD14 310W Polycrystalline Module N 284.8
Trina Solar TSM-310PD14.08 310W Polycrystalline Module N 280.8
Trina Solar TSM-310PD14.0x2
310W Polycrystalline Module, wildcard 'x'
can be 0 or 8
N 282.5
Trina Solar TSM-310PD14.10 310W Polycrystalline Module N 280.8
Trina Solar TSM-310PD14.18 310W Polycrystalline Module N 280.8
Trina Solar TSM-310PDG14 310W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 275.9
Trina Solar TSM-310PE14A 310W polycrystalline Module N 273.7
Trina Solar TSM-310PE14A.08 310W polycrystalline Module N 273.7
Trina Solar TSM-310PEG14 310W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 275.9
Trina Solar TSM-310PxG14
310W Polycrystalline Module, Double Glass
where wildcard 'x' can be D or E
N 286.0
Trina Solar TSM-315DD14A(II) 315W Monocrystalline Module N 289.1
Trina Solar TSM-315DD14A.05(II) 315W Monocrystalline Module N 289.1
Trina Solar TSM-315DD14A.08(II) 315W Monocrystalline Module N 289.1
Trina Solar TSM-315PA14A 315W Polycrystalline Module N 289.5
Trina Solar TSM-315PA14A.08 315W Polycrystalline Module N 289.5
Trina Solar TSM-315PD14 315W Polycrystalline Module N 289.5
Trina Solar TSM-315PD14.002 315W Polycrystalline Module N 289.5
Trina Solar TSM-315PD14.08 315W Polycrystalline Module N 289.5
Trina Solar TSM-315PD14.082 315W Polycrystalline Module N 289.5
Trina Solar TSM-315PD14.10 315W Polycrystalline Module N 289.5
Trina Solar TSM-315PD14.102 315W Polycrystalline Module N 289.5
Trina Solar TSM-315PD14.18 315W Polycrystalline Module N 289.5
Trina Solar TSM-315PD14.182 315W Polycrystalline Module N 289.5
Trina Solar TSM-315PDG14 315W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 280.5
Trina Solar TSM-315PE14A 315W polycrystalline Module N 278.2
Trina Solar TSM-315PE14A.08 315W polycrystalline Module N 278.2
Trina Solar TSM-315PEG14 315W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 280.5
Trina Solar TSM-320DD14A 320W Monocrystalline Module N 293.8
Trina Solar TSM-320DD14A(II) 320W Monocrystalline Module N 293.8
Trina Solar TSM-320DD14A.05 320W Monocrystalline Module N 293.8
Trina Solar TSM-320DD14A.05(II) 320W Monocrystalline Module N 293.8
Trina Solar TSM-320DD14A.08 320W Monocrystalline Module N 293.8
Trina Solar TSM-320DD14A.08(II) 320W Monocrystalline Module N 293.8
Trina Solar TSM-320PDG14 320W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 285.1
Trina Solar TSM-320PE14A 315W polycrystalline Module N 282.8
Trina Solar TSM-320PE14A.08 315W polycrystalline Module N 282.8
Trina Solar TSM-320PEG14 320W Double glass polycrystalline Module N 285.1
Trina Solar TSM-325DD14A 325W Monocrystalline Module N 298.5
Trina Solar TSM-325DD14A(II) 325W Monocrystalline Module N 298.5
Trina Solar TSM-325DD14A.05 325W Monocrystalline Module N 298.5
Trina Solar TSM-325DD14A.05(II) 325W Monocrystalline Module N 298.5
Trina Solar TSM-325DD14A.08 325W Monocrystalline Module N 298.5
Trina Solar TSM-325DD14A.08(II) 325W Monocrystalline Module N 298.5
Trina Solar TSM-330DD14A 330W Monocrystalline Module N 303.2
Trina Solar TSM-330DD14A(II) 330W Monocrystalline Module N 303.2
Trina Solar TSM-330DD14A.05 330W Monocrystalline Module N 303.2
Trina Solar TSM-330DD14A.05(II) 330W Monocrystalline Module N 303.2
Trina Solar TSM-330DD14A.08 330W Monocrystalline Module N 303.2
Trina Solar TSM-330DD14A.08(II) 330W Monocrystalline Module N 303.2
Trina Solar TSM-335DD14A(II) 335W Monocrystalline Module N 308.0
Trina Solar TSM-335DD14A.05(II) 335W Monocrystalline Module N 308.0
Trina Solar TSM-335DD14A.08(II) 335W Monocrystalline Module N 308.0
Trina Solar TSM-340DD14A(II) 340W Monocrystalline Module N 312.7
Trina Solar TSM-340DD14A.05(II) 340W Monocrystalline Module N 312.7
Trina Solar TSM-340DD14A.08(II) 340W Monocrystalline Module N 312.7
Trina Solar TSM-345DD14A(II) 345W Monocrystalline Module N 317.4
Trina Solar TSM-345DD14A.05(II) 345W Monocrystalline Module N 317.4
Trina Solar TSM-345DD14A.08(II) 345W Monocrystalline Module N 317.4